
Top 50 - 4 perfs discus - 31/10/24

1 REINSCH Gabriele GER 76,80 74,44 73,42 72,78 297,44
09/07/88 13/09/88 12/06/88 29/06/88

2 WYLUDDA Ilke GER 74,56 74,40 73,04 72,72 294,72
23/07/89 13/09/88 05/08/89 23/06/89

3 GANSKY Diana GER 74,08 73,90 73,32 73,26 294,56
20/06/87 27/06/87 11/06/87 06/06/86

4 COSTIAN Daniela ROU 73,84 73,78 72,90 72,06 292,58
30/04/88 24/04/88 14/05/88 07/05/88

5 SAVINKOVA Galina RUS 73,28 73,26 72,96 71,18 290,68
08/09/84 21/05/83 23/06/85 16/09/84

6 HELLMANN Martina GER 72,92 72,78 72,52 72,32 290,54
20/08/87 11/06/87 15/06/86 13/07/84

7 SILHAVA Zdenka CZE 74,56 72,00 71,68 71,64 289,88
26/08/84 28/07/84 15/05/88 06/08/88

8 KHRISTOVA Tsvetanka BUL 73,22 72,52 71,90 71,80 289,44
19/04/87 11/08/86 19/07/86 14/06/86

9 MESZYNSKI Irina GER 73,36 72,02 71,40 70,64 287,42
17/08/84 20/07/84 10/07/82 19/06/82

10 BEYER Gisela GER 73,10 72,28 71,02 70,96 287,36
20/07/84 15/07/84 30/04/84 29/05/83

11 PETKOVA Maria BUL 71,80 71,30 71,22 71,20 285,52
13/07/80 01/08/81 29/07/84 28/08/82

12 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 71,41 71,38 71,08 70,88 284,75
18/07/17 04/05/18 16/08/14 14/05/16

13 JAHL Evelin GER 71,50 71,46 70,72 70,58 284,26
10/05/80 10/06/81 12/08/78 26/06/81

14 ALLMAN Valarie USA 71,46 71,16 70,89 70,73 284,24
08/04/22 12/09/21 24/06/24 27/06/24

15 ZVEREVA Ellina BLR 71,58 71,22 71,12 69,34 283,26
12/06/88 22/05/88 31/05/88 04/09/88

16 MURASHOVA Galina LTU 72,14 70,86 70,36 69,86 283,22
17/08/84 19/05/84 26/05/84 11/08/88

17 MARTEN Maritza CUB 70,68 70,50 70,50 70,38 282,06
18/07/92 21/03/85 04/03/89 13/07/92

18 MELNIK Faina RUS 70,50 70,34 70,20 69,90 280,94
24/04/76 25/06/78 20/08/75 27/05/74

19 PÉREZ Yaimí CUB 73,09 69,39 69,19 69,17 280,84
13/04/24 16/07/19 07/07/17 04/10/19
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20 MIKHALCHENKO Larisa UKR 70,80 70,52 69,70 69,20 280,22
18/06/88 04/09/88 12/06/88 10/06/91

21 CABALLERO Denia CUB 70,65 69,51 69,28 69,20 278,64
20/06/15 26/05/15 25/08/15 20/06/19

22 XIAO Yanling CHN 71,68 70,00 68,60 67,92 278,20
14/03/92 18/10/97 03/05/92 17/04/92

23 KOROTKEVICH Larisa RUS 71,30 69,32 69,30 68,14 278,06
29/05/92 12/06/92 11/08/92 02/07/93

24 MITKOVA Svetla BUL 69,72 69,34 69,14 68,90 277,10
15/08/87 22/08/87 29/09/88 11/08/86

25 RAMOS Hilda Elisa CUB 70,88 69,22 68,78 67,92 276,80
08/05/92 13/07/92 14/05/92 31/05/86

26 MADETZKY Silvia GER 70,34 69,34 68,62 68,46 276,76
16/05/88 26/06/87 29/06/88 20/08/87

27 SADOVA Natalya RUS 70,02 69,38 68,63 68,57 276,60
23/06/99 24/05/03 08/07/04 11/08/01

28 PISHCHALNIKOVA Darya RUS 70,69 69,34 68,18 67,56 275,77
05/07/12 21/07/12 20/06/12 04/08/12

29 CRACIUNESCU Florenta ROU 69,50 68,98 68,64 68,24 275,36
02/08/85 06/06/81 14/07/85 16/08/82

30 DIETZSCH Franka GER 69,51 68,91 68,51 68,26 275,19
08/05/99 30/08/98 16/06/06 23/06/89

31 YATCHENKO Irina BLR 69,14 68,94 68,74 68,32 275,14
31/07/04 15/07/92 06/06/92 03/07/97

32 MADETZKY Silvia GER 69,34 68,62 68,46 68,42 274,84
 26/06/87 29/06/88 20/08/87 29/05/88
 

33 GRASU Nicoleta ROU 68,80 68,70 68,31 68,23 274,04
07/08/99 04/03/00 11/06/01 29/05/99

34 STEVENS Dani AUS 69,64 68,26 67,99 67,89 273,78
 13/08/17 12/04/18 10/05/14 18/05/14
 

35 PUFE Margitta GER 68,64 68,48 68,28 67,88 273,28
17/08/79 24/08/78 10/06/79 27/05/79

36 FENG Bin CHN 69,12 68,20 67,93 67,89 273,14
 20/07/22 22/08/23 01/10/23 30/05/24

37 KHARCHENKO Valentina RUS 69,86 68,00 67,56 67,34 272,76
16/05/81 03/09/82 30/04/81 31/05/81

38 ENGEL Sabine GER 68,92 68,36 67,98 67,34 272,60
 25/06/77 09/05/76 06/08/77 23/08/75
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39 CHERNYAVSKAYA Olga RUS 68,38 68,32 67,90 67,60 272,20

 24/05/92 13/05/90 07/07/90 26/05/90
 

40 van KLINKEN Jorinde NED 70,22 67,23 67,20 67,05 271,70
22/05/21 07/07/24 22/08/23 07/04/23

41 LENGYEL Mariana ROU 69,08 67,62 67,62 67,36 271,68
 19/04/86 01/06/86 20/02/88 27/07/86
 

42 BERGMANN Mette NOR 69,68 68,24 66,86 66,58 271,36
27/05/95 21/07/95 06/05/95 05/07/95

43 FAUMUINA Beatrice NZL 68,52 68,28 67,58 66,82 271,20
04/07/97 02/03/97 20/02/98 07/08/97

44 ZVERKOVA Lyubov RUS 68,58 67,92 67,76 66,84 271,10
 22/06/84 26/05/84 10/06/84 14/06/86
 

45 HOURUN Yu CHN 68,62 68,36 67,06 66,94 270,98
 06/05/88 04/09/88 12/06/88 09/06/90
 

46 MÜLLER Nadine GER 68,89 67,78 67,30 66,99 270,96
18/03/12 08/05/10 17/05/14 12/08/11

47 HOU Xuemei CHN 68,62 68,40 67,32 66,46 270,80
04/09/88 16/04/88 22/04/89 09/06/80

48 KHVAL Irina RUS 68,18 67,78 67,32 67,28 270,56
 08/07/88 28/07/90 15/08/87 16/07/88
 

49 LEWIS-SMALLWOOD Gia USA 69,17 67,59 67,32 66,29 270,37
 30/08/14 11/07/14 28/08/14 03/09/13

50 MENIS Argentina ROU 67,96 67,90 67,32 66,82 270,00
15/05/76 08/08/75 23/09/72 24/08/73

51 KUGAYEVSKIKH Nadezhda RUS 68,60 67,94 67,04 66,30 269,88
 30/08/83 14/09/83 11/08/84 07/07/84

52 LI Yanfeng CHN 67,98 67,84 67,22 66,52 269,56
05/06/11 12/05/12 04/08/12 28/08/11

53 KELESIDOU Anastasía GRE 67,70 67,51 67,14 67,12 269,47
 29/05/99 23/06/99 25/08/03 14/06/00
 

54 FISCHER Julia GER 68,49 67,47 66,59 66,46 269,01
21/05/16 29/07/16 15/05/16 10/05/14

 
Western Europe T20

1 REINSCH Gabriele GER 76,80 74,44 73,42 72,78 297,44
09/07/88 13/09/88 12/06/88 29/06/88

2 WYLUDDA Ilke GER 74,56 74,40 73,04 72,72 294,72
23/07/89 13/09/88 05/08/89 23/06/89
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3 GANSKY Diana GER 74,08 73,90 73,32 73,26 294,56
20/06/87 27/06/87 11/06/87 06/06/86

4 COSTIAN Daniela ROU 73,84 73,78 72,90 72,06 292,58
30/04/88 24/04/88 14/05/88 07/05/88

5 HELLMANN Martina GER 72,92 72,78 72,52 72,32 290,54
20/08/87 11/06/87 15/06/86 13/07/84

6 SILHAVA Zdenka CZE 74,56 72,00 71,68 71,64 289,88
26/08/84 28/07/84 15/05/88 06/08/88

7 KHRISTOVA Tsvetanka BUL 73,22 72,52 71,90 71,80 289,44
19/04/87 11/08/86 19/07/86 14/06/86

8 MESZYNSKI Irina GER 73,36 72,02 71,40 70,64 287,42
17/08/84 20/07/84 10/07/82 19/06/82

9 BEYER Gisela GER 73,10 72,28 71,02 70,96 287,36
20/07/84 15/07/84 30/04/84 29/05/83

10 PETKOVA Maria BUL 71,80 71,30 71,22 71,20 285,52
13/07/80 01/08/81 29/07/84 28/08/82

11 PERKOVIC Sandra CRO 71,41 71,38 71,08 70,88 284,75
18/07/17 04/05/18 16/08/14 14/05/16

12 JAHL Evelin GER 71,50 71,46 70,72 70,58 284,26
10/05/80 10/06/81 12/08/78 26/06/81

13 MURASHOVA Galina LTU 72,14 70,86 70,36 69,86 283,22
17/08/84 19/05/84 26/05/84 11/08/88

14 MITKOVA Svetla BUL 69,72 69,34 69,14 68,90 277,10
15/08/87 22/08/87 29/09/88 11/08/86

15 MADETZKY Silvia GER 70,34 69,34 68,62 68,46 276,76
16/05/88 26/06/87 29/06/88 20/08/87

16 CRACIUNESCU Florenta ROU 69,50 68,98 68,64 68,24 275,36
02/08/85 06/06/81 14/07/85 16/08/82

17 DIETZSCH Franka GER 69,51 68,91 68,51 68,26 275,19
08/05/99 30/08/98 16/06/06 23/06/89

18 MADETZKY Silvia GER 69,34 68,62 68,46 68,42 274,84
 26/06/87 29/06/88 20/08/87 29/05/88
 

19 GRASU Nicoleta ROU 68,80 68,70 68,31 68,23 274,04
07/08/99 04/03/00 11/06/01 29/05/99

20 PUFE Margitta GER 68,64 68,48 68,28 67,88 273,28
17/08/79 24/08/78 10/06/79 27/05/79

athlestats all-time


